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Nancy Hanna <nhanna@hsrlegalfund.com> 
Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org 
To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org

Fri, Mar 12, 2021 at 12:02 PM

City Councilmembers,

Dear Councilmember O’Farrell,

Affordable housing across LA has been lost to short-term rental platforms like Airbnb. In one 
community in your district, a single landlord has allegedly converted several rent-controlled 
housing units in the neighborhood into illegal short-term rentals.

These properties are rent-controlled and should be available as affordable housing for Angelinos 
and their families. Conversion of rent-controlled housing into short-term rentals is a 
violation of the law.

Neighbors have complained multiple times yet the violations continue.
Councilmember O'Farrell, you have the power to stop violators of the Home Sharing Ordinance 
to protect our housing.

I urge you to shut down illegal short-term rentals and enforce the law for your constituents now!

Nancy Hanna
nhanna@hsrlegalfund.com 
250 e 1st st
Los angeles, California 90012
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Robert Davis <info@email.actionnetwork.org> 
Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org 
To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org

Fri, Mar 12, 2021 at 12:03 PM

City Councilmembers,

Dear Councilmember O’Farrell,

Affordable housing across LA has been lost to short-term rental platforms like Airbnb. In one 
community in your district, a single landlord has allegedly converted several rent-controlled 
housing units in the neighborhood into illegal short-term rentals.

These properties are rent-controlled and should be available as affordable housing for Angelinos 
and their families. Conversion of rent-controlled housing into short-term rentals is a 
violation of the law.

Neighbors have complained multiple times yet the violations continue.
Councilmember O'Farrell, you have the power to stop violators of the Home Sharing Ordinance 
to protect our housing.

I urge you to shut down illegal short-term rentals and enforce the law for your constituents now!

Robert Davis 
robertwd@hotmail.com 
3513 Crestmont Ave 
Los Angeles, California 90026

Jose Sandoval <info@email.actionnetwork.org> 
Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org 
To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org

Fri, Mar 12, 2021 at 12:03 PM

City Councilmembers,

Dear Councilmember O’Farrell,

Affordable housing across LA has been lost to short-term rental platforms like Airbnb. In one 
community in your district, a single landlord has allegedly converted several rent-controlled 
housing units in the neighborhood into illegal short-term rentals.

These properties are rent-controlled and should be available as affordable housing for Angelinos 
and their families. Conversion of rent-controlled housing into short-term rentals is a 
violation of the law.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=d7f4f8eac1&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1694057777160457178&simpl=msg-f%3A169405777716... 1/6

mailto:info@email.actionnetwork.org
mailto:clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org
mailto:clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org
mailto:robertwd@hotmail.com
mailto:info@email.actionnetwork.org
mailto:clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org
mailto:clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=d7f4f8eac1&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1694057777160457178&simpl=msg-f%3A169405777716


3/15/2021

Neighbors have complained multiple times yet the violations continue.
Councilmember O'Farrell, you have the power to stop violators of the Home Sharing Ordinance 
to protect our housing.
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I urge you to shut down illegal short-term rentals and enforce the law for your constituents now!

Jose Sandoval 
joseproteim213@gmail.com 
3524 glenhurst av 
Los angeles, California 90039

Carly Kirchen <info@email.actionnetwork.org> 
Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org 
To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org

Fri, Mar 12, 2021 at 12:03 PM

City Councilmembers,

Dear Councilmember O’Farrell,

Affordable housing across LA has been lost to short-term rental platforms like Airbnb. In one 
community in your district, a single landlord has allegedly converted several rent-controlled 
housing units in the neighborhood into illegal short-term rentals.

These properties are rent-controlled and should be available as affordable housing for Angelinos 
and their families. Conversion of rent-controlled housing into short-term rentals is a 
violation of the law.

Neighbors have complained multiple times yet the violations continue.
Councilmember O'Farrell, you have the power to stop violators of the Home Sharing Ordinance 
to protect our housing.

I urge you to shut down illegal short-term rentals and enforce the law for your constituents now!

Carly Kirchen 
cekirchen@gmail.com 
5334 Monte vista 
Los angeles, California 90042

Hector Lopez <info@email.actionnetwork.org> 
Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org 
To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org

Fri, Mar 12, 2021 at 12:03 PM
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City Councilmembers,

Dear Councilmember O’Farrell,

Affordable housing across LA has been lost to short-term rental platforms like Airbnb. In one 
community in your district, a single landlord has allegedly converted several rent-controlled 
housing units in the neighborhood into illegal short-term rentals.

These properties are rent-controlled and should be available as affordable housing for Angelinos 
and their families. Conversion of rent-controlled housing into short-term rentals is a 
violation of the law.

Neighbors have complained multiple times yet the violations continue.
Councilmember O'Farrell, you have the power to stop violators of the Home Sharing Ordinance 
to protect our housing.

I urge you to shut down illegal short-term rentals and enforce the law for your constituents now!

Hector Lopez 
liljr323@yahoo.com 
1720 n Harvard blvd #27 
Los Angeles, California 90027

Karla Andara <info@email.actionnetwork.org> 
Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org 
To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org

Fri, Mar 12, 2021 at 12:04 PM

City Councilmembers,

Dear Councilmember O’Farrell,

Affordable housing across LA has been lost to short-term rental platforms like Airbnb. In one 
community in your district, a single landlord has allegedly converted several rent-controlled 
housing units in the neighborhood into illegal short-term rentals.

These properties are rent-controlled and should be available as affordable housing for Angelinos 
and their families. Conversion of rent-controlled housing into short-term rentals is a 
violation of the law.

Neighbors have complained multiple times yet the violations continue.
Councilmember O'Farrell, you have the power to stop violators of the Home Sharing Ordinance 
to protect our housing.

I urge you to shut down illegal short-term rentals and enforce the law for your constituents now!
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=d7f4f8eac1&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1694057777160457178&simpl=msg-f%3A169405777716... 3/6

mailto:liljr323@yahoo.com
mailto:info@email.actionnetwork.org
mailto:clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org
mailto:clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=d7f4f8eac1&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1694057777160457178&simpl=msg-f%3A169405777716


3/15/2021

Karla Andara
karlaandara213@gmail.com
243 s hoover st #4
Los Angeles , California 90004
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Liliana Hernandez <info@email.actionnetwork.org> 
Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org 
To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org

Fri, Mar 12, 2021 at 12:06 PM

City Councilmembers,

Dear Councilmember O’Farrell,

Affordable housing across LA has been lost to short-term rental platforms like Airbnb. In one 
community in your district, a single landlord has allegedly converted several rent-controlled 
housing units in the neighborhood into illegal short-term rentals.

These properties are rent-controlled and should be available as affordable housing for Angelinos 
and their families. Conversion of rent-controlled housing into short-term rentals is a 
violation of the law.

Neighbors have complained multiple times yet the violations continue.
Councilmember O'Farrell, you have the power to stop violators of the Home Sharing Ordinance 
to protect our housing.

I urge you to shut down illegal short-term rentals and enforce the law for your constituents now!

Liliana Hernandez 
liligael01@icloud.com 
5627 Lexington 
La, California 90038

Robert Peppey <info@email.actionnetwork.org> 
Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org 
To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org

Fri, Mar 12, 2021 at 12:08 PM

City Councilmembers,

Dear Councilmember O’Farrell,
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Affordable housing across LA has been lost to short-term rental platforms like Airbnb. In one 
community in your district, a single landlord has allegedly converted several rent-controlled 
housing units in the neighborhood into illegal short-term rentals.
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These properties are rent-controlled and should be available as affordable housing for Angelinos 
and their families. Conversion of rent-controlled housing into short-term rentals is a 
violation of the law.

Neighbors have complained multiple times yet the violations continue.
Councilmember O'Farrell, you have the power to stop violators of the Home Sharing Ordinance 
to protect our housing.

I urge you to shut down illegal short-term rentals and enforce the law for your constituents now!

Robert Peppey 
r.peppey@yahoo.com 
3523 Crestmont Avenue 
Los Angeles, California 90026

Miriam Epstein <info@email.actionnetwork.org> 
Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org 
To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org

Fri, Mar 12, 2021 at 5:56 PM

City Councilmembers,

Dear Councilmember O’Farrell,

Affordable housing across LA has been lost to short-term rental platforms like Airbnb. In one 
community in your district, a single landlord has allegedly converted several rent-controlled 
housing units in the neighborhood into illegal short-term rentals.

These properties are rent-controlled and should be available as affordable housing for Angelinos 
and their families. Conversion of rent-controlled housing into short-term rentals is a 
violation of the law.

Neighbors have complained multiple times yet the violations continue.
Councilmember O'Farrell, you have the power to stop violators of the Home Sharing Ordinance 
to protect our housing.

I urge you to shut down illegal short-term rentals and enforce the law for your constituents now!

Miriam Epstein 
miriamepstein44@gmail.com 
3507 Effie Street 
Los Angeles , California 90026
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